Pre
lim
inary
Product Brief
KM4111/KM4121
200mA, Low Cost, +2.7V & +5V, 37MHz Rail-to-Rail Amplifiers
March 2000
Features

Supply current 200 50 mA
Typical Performance Plot
Ordering Information
Part No. Temperature Package Eval. Board*
KM4111IT5 -40°C to +85°C 5-pin SOT23 KEB002
KM4111IC8 -40°C to +85°C 8-pin SOIC KEB003
KM4121IT6 -40°C to +85°C 6-pin SOT23 KEB002
KM4121IC8 -40°C to +85°C 8-pin SOIC KEB003
*Evaluation boards are available to aid in the evaluation of these products. See the full data
sheet or website for complete ordering information.
For additional information or a complete data sheet,
visit us at www.kotamicrocircuits.com or call us at